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smart home discreet design security well-being
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lighting

sensors

temperature control

lighting (without μWiFi)
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21 mm

on / off - switches switchBox switchBox LIGHT switchBoxD

switchBoxDC switchBoxT PRO

37 mm

35 mm

35 mm

42 mm

38 mm

25 mm

36 mm

27 mm

22 mm

22 mm

23 mm 23 mm

gates | wickets | doori gateBox gateBox PRO

doorBox rollerGate

windows | roller 
blinds

shutterBox shutterBoxDC

 

33 mm

37 mm

41 mm

39 mm

21 mm

50 mm

34 mm

19 mm

43mm

3,5 mm

71 m
m

80 m
m

92 m
m

39 mm

38 mm

129 mm

57 mm

85 m
m

23 mm

29 mm

27 mm

27 mm

57 mm

21 mm
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lighting

dimmable lighting
dimmerBox wLightBoxS wLightBoxS PRO

multi-color lighting pixelBox wLightBox PRO wLightBox

39 mm

41 mm

26 mm

36 mm

43 mm

35 mm

35 mm

23mm

43 mm

3,5 mm

71 m
m

80 m
m

92 m
m

43 mm

3,5 mm

71 m
m

80 m
m

92 m
m

21 mm

19 mm

29 mm

18 mm

18 mm
29 mm
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sensors

temperature
tempSensor AC tempSensor

environment

airSensor humiditySensor

rainSensor

36 mm
31

 m
m

33 mm

probe cable
length: 1m

31 mm

45
 m

m

16 mm

43 mm

3,5 mm

71 m
m

80 m
m

92 m
m

29 mm

71 mm

27 mm

49
  m

m

34 mm

16 mm

31 mm

probe dimension:
46mm ø13mm

probe cable
length: 1m

45
 m

m

16 mm

12
4 

 m
m

65 mm

194 mm

43 mm

3,5 mm

71 m
m

80 m
m

92 m
m

29 mm

17
0 

m
m

probe cable
length: 2m

17
0 

m
m

probe dimension:
51mm ø 6mm

probe cable
length: 1m

probe dimension:
51mm ø 6mm

probe dimension:
51mm ø 6mm

windSensor PRO

tempSensor PRO

number of 
connectable probesx4

number of
connectable probesx4
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temperature control thermoBox saunaBox

saunaBox PRO
40

 m
m

46 mm

23 mm

probe dimension:
51mm ø 6mm

probe cable
length: 1m

probe cable
length: 5m

probe cable
length: 5m

129 mm

57 mm

85 m
m

85
 m

m

129 mm

57 mm

17
0 

m
m

probe dimension:
51mm ø 6mm

probe dimension:
51mm ø 6mm
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additional ways to control

powered
actionBox actionBoxS

  actionBoxS WIRED proxiBox

battery operated inBox μRemote

sRemote

33 mm

35 mm

44 mm

34 mm

26 mm

38
  m

m

46 mm

14
6 

m
m

23 mm

16 mm

23 mm

24 mm

49 mm

52 mm

16 mm

25 mm

38
  m

m
15z mm

39 mm

71 mm

11 mm
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lighting (without μWiFi)

twilightSwitch reflectiveSwitch

proxiDimmer proxiSwitch

lightBox ampBox

parkingSensor twilightCompact

39 mm

37 mm

39 mm

39 mm

35 mm

9 mm

39 mm

11 mm

39 mm

48 mm

39 mm

39 mm

49 mm 17 mm

39 mm 23 mm

4  mm

17  mm

20  mm

23  mm 22  mm

18  mm

17  mm

3  mm
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DIN section
shutterBox DIN switchBox DIN

switchBoxD DIN

90 mm

64 mm

17,5  mm

90 mm

64 mm

17,5  mm

90 mm

64 mm

17,5  mm
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Thank you for your trust. We are looking forward to joint successes!
Remember with us

For more information visit www.blebox.eu
or send an email to info@blebox.eu. Technical support is available at support@blebox.eu
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turn your home into
a smart home with
your imagination
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